The state of the s	and the control of th		/	4 4 p/1 41 1	12
NATIONAL Assessment Cent.	re Services.	[wet 1 Jarios] .	MUA419	128508	The state of the s
Date in: 20 08 2019 1722	Jeb desemption		Date &Time	Completed	Done by
RETNO. Alastruc 19017191/1	SAS e-tilling		Date (C111110	- Companies	
Veh No. C.M. AEGH			-		
000 2869 2019 1615	I-Motor Clai		Land tol V	682-00	2. 30/09/2
TOTAL TOTAL			M.M.1110/01	012 00	12:10
OD Th ! Reporting Only		(Withlin: OD 2hra	TP 4hrs)		11.141
The contraction of the second	I-Photo Uplo				
TP fusurer:	Assessment/St				
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Ass'l Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wkan		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fex	
	KC 88525	. INC(.)/Non-INC	2().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
**************************************	eriod: ()	Cover Type:	(
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Tin)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) Year of Registration: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-100	<u>//i</u>
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
The state of the s	000()/\$2,000	()	OUTUBER TO SERVE AND FOREST	openius process	is the state of th
Sandrithinks & Shirthinks	经过度的证据	经的自己的	是然的特殊方式	经过其外的	330 · · ·
() Walk-In Customers Info	ormation strictly Cor	nlidential & Stri	ctly NO refer	of repolitor,	
() Total Less Case : to e-mail Yasur	er URGENTLY.	•		,7	• *
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES()/N	O();To	wing Co: ("	.)
umpinganya pasindan 1964 sangras	HULLY HULLY HOLD TO A THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	MANAGEMENT AND		ANDERED .
	STREET STREET STREET	NA DOLLAR CERTIFICATION OF THE	#30702876031838	otumbiothis rid	Tarting to by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (<u> </u>		·	
	(·)			-	7 .
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000])			
Infurý r —————	,,	****	1, 1,		OF SV TOURS OF
	recensivered variety	ARABINAPARA	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF		alignatura Gales Talenders
Section Section (Section Control of Control	SOME CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF	poktorijoski ozwatek	EFFARMICAL AND MANAGEMENT	DANKEL GAPTIN	IGICHARAD.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				***********	HIP-CO-
West =					
	•				
NO1907290			No.	11247	Manight Availurs)
401701270	MINISTER INTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY.	MAXWAS HAWA	采出水(6) 解弦	WEATHER 1977	SHATISH WALLER
a committee of the comm		1) Alt 1 Analdent I	sessment (\$30);	ING (110)	
iver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee	versh Euryay	\$120	
ontact No:		Shirt Hollow-The	ourh Burvey (Real	rvey) 130	
	ween to the control of the	6) TR: Re-largeoff	last NO Only Ox	(*10 Jin 2000)	
rniiged Portion:	1	7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160	
	*	1) NTUC Addition	al Servicest-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS: Courlesy C	of / Tpt Allowand	23	
CS TO ASSOCIATE THE RESIDENCE OF THE STREET	NAME OF THE PARTY	*Not Repair Co	ordination	\$10 \$23	
notice second minutes and the second	是是1000年100日	*No: DV / Colle	of Excess Coordin	rigin 33	
1.1.	•	TP (N11) : TP (Nen INC) against I	30	The second second second
278		hivolor dated	-	Per Charged	ENVIEW C
in the state of th		Involce dated		Per Charges	Talland

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

10 (A.O) (A.O) 经基础的经历经验的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/09/2019 17:23
Date Of Accident	28/09/2019 16:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT(B/F BEDOK NORTH AVE 3)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
大大大学和自己的	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM2656H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN IDRIS
NRIC No	S9127627E
Email Address	DANNYIDS@OUTLOOK.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81383404
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81383404
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106875008
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN IDRIS
NRIC No	S9127627E
Date Of Birth	13/08/1991
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/08/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81383404
Fax Number	55-50725400 DT-2077.003/#16973
Contact Number	OTHERS-81383404
MANAGER IN THE PROPERTY OF THE	

DANNYIDS@OUTLOOK.COM

Address BLK 182 RIVERVALE CRESCENT

#03-295

Postcode 540182

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

Tres error an employee of the insuled a company 140

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

madranes company or officers court vertices

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

5

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03 , POSTCODE: 149073 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190928/2158

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC8832S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 3

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN NGEE CHIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1175988B

Contact Number

91056598

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 20

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD8472T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU7141C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA FREED

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

FBP7649A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VESPA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 30/9/19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre-Personnel's Sie

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	FIR	lowards	CHOWAI	BIF	Brook	MORTH	AVA3	PY
				[E]				
A) SSM:	2656H							
B) SKC S	38325							
C) SMD	8472	1		c				
D) SLU	71410	-		1311				
E) FBP 71	049A							
			1 1	1911				
DESCRIBE CIRCUMST	ANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT						
								-
					Tulo	P		
				-	Kii			-
			On!	Ch	-0			
			19 8.	1	2/50			-
			V	028	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			1
	00	Kho.	1-019	001				
	P. K.	/	120					+
) -	-						
			/					
TCI ADATION								
Ve declare the foregoing	ng particular	s are true in every r	espect.			/		-50
and					/	38/99	DA	
olicyholder's Signature pate & Time: 2 p. /9 //	α	Driver's Signature (If driver is not th		-	Reporting Cent	re Personnel's	lignature MAD	7
MULE CHEMINARIAN VI	1	Date & Time:	- benefitanien)		NRIC/FIN No.:	(O) d	(NAMA	





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 1 of 4 Report No. T/20190928/2158

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

110

	0ate/Time Report Made: 8/09/2019 19:05		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 56	
Informa	nt's partic	ulars			
	f Informant: IMAD DANI	AL BIN IDRIS	Address: APT BLK 182 RIVERVALE CI 540182	RESCENT #03-295 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S91276:	27E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81383404		
National SINGAP	lity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 13/08/1991	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Javanes	e		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: DESPATCH			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/09/2019 16:1	Type of Location Straight Road	
towards Char	EXPRESSWAY	ve 3 exit			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traffi		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP7649A	Motorcycle	VESPA		Red	No Damage	0
SJM2656H	Car A	HONDA	FIT 1.3 A	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SKC8832S	Car B	MAZDA	3	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SLU7141C	Car O	HONDA	FREED	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SMD8472T	Car C	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 4 Report No. T/20190928/2158

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJM2656H	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5106875008	08/01/2019	07/01/2020	

Details of Perso	n Involved		THE R. P.	THE SECTION
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No	W. E. C.		
No. of Pedestrian	is Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Driver				
Name	MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN IDRIS		ID No.	S9127627E
Related Vehicle	SJM2656H (Car)	Contact No	81383404	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date		arge NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I	Injury NIL	
Driver				
Name	TAN NGEE CHIN		ID No.	S1175988B
Related Vehicle	SKC8832S (Car)		Contact No	91056598
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL	

Brief Details.

On 28/09/2019 at around 1615hrs, I was travelling along PIE towards Changi, at 2nd lane from the right. The traffic is quite jam and the car infront of me did a sudden jam brake. I was unable to react in time and caused the front of my car to hit the rear of the car.

When I alighted the car to find out more, I discovered that I was involved in a chain of accident, mine being the fifth, and last vehicle. I found out from the 2nd vehicle that due to the motorcycle infront of him did a sudden jam brake, he also did the same and managed to avoid collision. However, the 3rd vehicle behind the 2nd vehicle couldn't brake on time and collided the 2nd vehicle. Subsequently, the 4th vehicle driver told me that he actually was able to stop in time, without hitting the vehicle infront. He further claimed that due to the impact that my car hit the rear of his car, his car collided to the 3rd car.

Traffic police came to scene. I was told to lodge a traffic accident report, but did not get any report number. I was only able to exchange particulars with the driver infront of me.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20190928/2158

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

My car has a in-car camera facing the front of the car. Maybe I can retrieve the footage as I am not familiar with the system.

The order from the front to the last car is: FBP7649A SLU7141C SMD8472T SKC8832S SJM2656H (mine)





4 of 4

Report No. T/20190928/2158

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

(yhi)
Date/Time: 28/09/2019 19:05
Classification Of Case:

Claim Handling				51:		
Accident MT/1084692						
Policy No. Certificate No.	SSDARFROOK	Vehicle Nn.	\$395265600		GST Regionation No.	
Policinoider Name	HUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN IDAIS					
Product Code	PROVATE CAR INCLINANCE	Cover Type			Policytudiler ARIC	591376276
Contact No.(ModGe)	No.	Cottoo Nu./Office)	- drive CLASSIC		Lawery	8:
Email Address		Special Remark			Contact And Home) eCode	[V. 2]
MAK.	of No. L. Tank	TCA	o No. Yes		eGode Hasenn	As: *
NCD Prefaction	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	(III		Private Hing	Acid exertable
W. Accident Details						
Report Oate	30/09/2016 78:23	Account Report Webm 24 to 8	THE		Azideni Type	Charry Colleges
Date of Accident	2870972019	Time of Accident no men	16:13:		Country of Academs	Singaporé
Accident Location	11.44 1 mg 1	Drange Force			IDH No.	
W Escoss	RIE TWO CHANGE ARRORT (NEAR BEDOK NORTH I	907).				
Own comage Excess	600.00	Additional Enlars	1000			
University Driver Excess.	8:0n	Outside Singapore OD Excess	1500	10000001	Wildscreen Excess	100.00
Third Party Excess	is on	Outside Singapore TP Bacess		6.00.00		
♥ Senefits		A PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE S		9.04		
GST Registered be	Mormation					
GST Registration No.	(100)		GST 64	gistration Date		
Hetitelelen Hatery			997 30	Atus Verified	766	
Policyholder Maile	ing Addrana					
Address I	filk 182 eQ3-293	Address 2	ADVERVAL/C CHE	SCENT	(Kalapania)	C4443747348 D7.100
Address #		Address Type	Singapore addit		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE SAULED
Unit No.	01-295	Related Fisher Number	5106675000			\$40(63
♥ OI Driver Info						
Oriver Name . Showmed driver Name		Driver Type				
Register Date of Oriver Lie	DAMES	Driver SKIC			Driver DOS	
Compet No. (Mobile)	REPLACE TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Driver Age Contact No.(Office)			Driving Experience	
Address I		Address I			Contact No.(Home)	
Address 4		Address Pype	Foreign adiciess		Address 3 Plak Code	
Gridt No.			IACIDAL PROPERTY		Table Server	
Down he own a Singapore Registered Lar?	Yer + No	University to the			Ones Insurer Company	
					- 20	
Nudification Instory						
Claim 003 Naw						
Chair Ann a	_					
Claim Taire *				QD-MX	Insured HUHAPMAD DAN Name	NAC BIN JOHON NAC SPEZZW276
Chotags No.(Mossie)				81393464	Contact No.	Contact
				7/300-0-0	(Mirror)	(Office)
Email Address					Number Emileson	Vehicle Sucassiza
Claim Description				manager of the Park State of		Nette st
Professe				E3M2656H / BECBBILIS ON	1. TH PAIN 50 FR	Praferred Worsehop
Warnished Eastweet for	Professori Liebbby Fulls at Pault	*				
Date Registered	Repair Proferred Workshop, Name i Cutton	minous v GUA Received		•	Claim	27
				pid/04/3434 £1:36	Close	0.60 36/03/2019 00:00
Roport Taken By				ROSLI WANAS		
- Proof All better						
			delicated a least and			
			Seve Submit			
Attachment						
200						
Accident No.	M1(106-669);	economic.	_	2157		
List Dec. Received	* Yes U No.	Clarm No. Uplood Sate		003		
		Marie Sara		30/09/0018 12/41		
Chasse File: No Tile of	Path. 4		Property.	Caregory #		gency * Description *
Chatise File No lie of			Clear	Please Select	* NG * horm	
Choose File No file of			Clear	Please Saled	* NO * Nom	
Choose File No file of			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Norm	
Choose File No No or			Clear	Please Select	* 50 * 50m	
Choose File No No No or			Clear	Please Select		
Missiage Read			20000	The second	* NO * Norm	
▼ Attachment Ust						Send Hemage
Attachment	Upinades By/Date	Category	7	Urganay	\$211111	May Sent?
** met				375000	Description	[CO]
45 TO 10	AC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL SINESSMENT CENTRE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 30 Sep 2019 17:41	SERVICE NUCL Driving License	Y	Normal	NA3C/ Driving License 25	119-0-30
400	a pr Woodstall				- CO-1700491S	
- C 10	AC_BURIT_PRESAM_\$00476(WATKING, ASSESSMENT CENTRE \$ (BURIT MESAM)) == 30 Gey 2018 17:41	SERVICE SAS		Marmal	548 2018-9-30	
1,396						
	IC_BURTY_MERAN_300676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE 5 (BURTY MERAN); se 30 Sep 1015 17:41	SERVICE Protos		Normal	Promis 2018-6-3	p .
6						
100	C_BURIT_MERAY_BINDOW(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE 5 (BURIT MERAY)) (v) 30 34p 3019 17;41	SERVICE Photos		Nummet	Phinos 2019-9-3	q
	C BURT MERAH SOSETS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTER	BERNATE MANAGE		CAMPSON INC.		

Claim Handling(Claim Task)

9/3	30/2019	
20		5 (80ACIT MERAPQ) on 30 Sep 2019 17:61
20	5/	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOOK IN; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE S (BUNIT MERAH) on 30 Geg 2019 17:41
		NAC BUNIT MERAH SCOOTS (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT OF S (BUNIT MERAH)) of 30 Sep 2019 17:40
	8	MAI_RURIT_MEKAM_BOOGFII(WATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE S (BURIT MERAH)) 00 30 Sep 2019 17:40
	.6	KAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKTAC NATIONAL ASSERSMENT ON S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 30 Sep 2018 17:40
	4	NAC_BURTY_MEDAH_BUDATAL NATIONAL ADDESSMENT OF \$ [BURTY MEDAH]] on 30 Sep 2015 17:40
	&	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BODA76(NATIONAL #SSESSMENT ON 5 (BURTT MERAH)) on 36 Sep 2019 17:40
	6	NAC BURTS MERAH BIDATAL RATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE 5 (BURTS MERANS) UN 35 SAG 2019 17 HD
	4	NAC_BUKEY_REBAH_BORNNI/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEI S (BUKEY_REBAH) on 30 See 2019 17:56

Uphrated Ba/Date

Folder Date

NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOOK IN NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAH)) on 30 Sep 2019 17:41	Pronos.	Servel	Mentel 3029-9-30
NAC, BUNIT MENAN, SCORTS (ARTICINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MENAN)) on 30 Sep 2019 17:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 3014-8-32
MAI_BURIT_MERAM_8006781 WATTOMAL ASSENSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAM)] 00 30 Sep 2019 17:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-8-30
KAC_BURT_MERAY, BODETSU NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURT MERAY)) on 30 Sep 2018 17:40	Phistog	Normal	Physics 2020-9-30
NAC_BURTY_HEIRAH_RODATA: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURTY MEXAH)) on: 50 Sep 2(1) \$ 17:40	Priction	Troimal	Photos 2019-9-32
NAC_MUNIT_HERAH_BOOK/S6 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE IS (BONT MENAN)) on 30 SHE 2019 17:40	Protes	Normal	Profest 2019-0-20
NOC BURTS MENAN SIDETAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE DERVICE 5 (BURTS MERANS) un 26 Ses 2019 17 (4)	Phonos	Normal	Photos 2219-9-30
NAC_BURDY_MERAIN_BOOK/N(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURDY_MERAIN) on 30 Sep 2019 17:30	Protect	Normal	Photos 2013-9-30

File Name Display in New Worston | Scar and uplousing ?

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄCCI	DENT DATE: (28, 109, 2019)	DD/MMAYYYL TIME!	5 · 14 MHH-MAN	
LOCA	TION: PIE Towards	Changi Airport	before Redok	Nor
T.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SIME b) INSURANCE COMPANY: N c) POLICY NUMBER: Slote 7 d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSING) e) MAKE & MODEL: Handa (I) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE In) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDITANCE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PAR INSURED / POLICY HOLDER, A) NAME: Muhammad Da b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S912; c) ADDRESS: 182 RIVERYA	2656 H TUC INCOME SOOR VE THIRD PARTY THIRD IN FIT /VAN / LORRY / MOTOR OF COMMERCIAL / MOTO ENT TIME: UP OWN INSURANCE (YES TY CLAIM / REPORTING CONTACT ONLY 1027 E CONTACT 1027	PARTY FIRE ATHEFT) CYCLE, OTHERS) RCYCLE) S/NO) DNLY) MALE / FEMALES TT: 8/88 34-44	1 KE
KHO of passanger Concluding driver)	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALS DRIVER a) NAME: AS A'BOVE b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT; c) ADDRESS:	O POUCY HOLDER	MALE / FEMALE)	10
5. 6.	e)OCCUPATION: [INDOOR OUT f)ONYE OF DRIVING PACE WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE I d)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR b)ROAD SURFACE (DRY) WET / O WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO D)REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO IF YES, FLEASE STATE WHICH POL	DOOR) 31/08/2018 THE INSURED'S COMP. DRIVER WITH INSURED ZRAINING / OTHERS DTHERS D)		
the of passing or Including driver)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKC	883) S MODELL	Maz DA	*
	565	<u>@</u> ∈₽	<u></u> §8	+

email = dannyids 2 outlook com

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy Na. Date of Accident 28/09/2019 15:26 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SJM2656H Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle No. Commence Date Product Cover Type Insured Object Explry Date MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN IDRIS drivo CLASSIC 5106875008 S9127627E \$JM2656H \$JM2656H GPC 08/01/2019 07/01/2020 Continue